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Cert No 10142 ISO 9001 VER0220

CFP-Q-ADD

CertiFiber Pro Add on Kit – includes 
(2) CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS Modules
SC/LC EF-compliant MM TRC Kit 50 µm
SC/LC SM TRC Kit
TRC Carrying Case
(2) LC/LC Simplex Adaptors
Large Carry Case
Versiv Open Source Software CD
Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guide. 

CertiFiber® Pro Optical Loss Test Set


